

SARDA PROTEINS LTD.
Reg. Office: B-536-537, Matsya Industrial Area,
Alwar- 301030 (Rajasthan)
Corporate office: Inside Data Ingenious Global Limited,
Station Road, Durgapura, Jaipur-302018 (Rajasthan)
CIN: L15142RJ1991PLC006353
Phone: +91-7737822222
E Mail: sardaproteins@yahoo.com
Website: www.sardaproteins.com

Date: 14.02.2020

To,
BSE Limited,
25th Floor, P.J. Towers,
Dalal Street,
Fort, Mumbai-400 001

(BY BSE LISTING CENTRE)

Sub.: Submission of newspaper results for the quarter/nine months ended on 31.12.2019 of the Company.

Ref.: Sarda Proteins Ltd., Scrip Code: 519242, Security ID: SRDAPRT.

Pursuant to Regulation 47 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 as amended, please find enclosed copy of Results for the quarter/nine months ended on 31.12.2019 published by the Company in Financial Express (English) and Jansatta (Hindi) Newspaper on 14th February, 2020.

You are requested to kindly take the same on record.

Thanking you,
Yours faithfully,

FOR SARDA PROTEINS LTD.
FOR SARDA PROTEINS LTD.


Company Secretary

**AMIT KUMAR MODI
COMPANY SECRETARY &
COMPLIANCE OFFICER
M. NO.: 29371**

Encl. a/a

HRB FLORICULTURE LIMITED
CIN: L01300RJ1995PLC009541
Reg. Office: A-28, Ram Nagar, Shastri Nagar, Jaipur-302016 • Ph. 0141-2303098, 0141-2303097 (Telefax), E-mail: hrbltd@yahoo.com, Website: www.hrb.co.in

Extract of the Standalone Un-Audited Financial Results for the quarter and nine months ended 31st December, 2019 (Amt in Rs.)

Particulars	Quarter ended		Nine Months Ended		Corresponding Quarter ended
	31.12.2019	31.12.2019	31.12.2019	31.12.2019	
	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited
Total Income from Operations	(2,09,800)	(7,34,442)	(2,25,625)		
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(2,09,800)	(7,34,442)	(2,25,625)		
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(2,09,800)	(7,34,442)	(2,25,625)		
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(2,09,800)	(7,34,442)	(2,25,625)		
Total Comprehensive Income for the period	2,27,83,000	2,27,83,000	2,27,83,000		
Equity Share Capital	(0.09)	(0.32)	(0.10)		
Basic & Diluted Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each)					

Note: The above is an extract of the detailed format of quarterly and nine months un-audited financial results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the quarterly and nine months un-audited financial results is available on the website of the Stock Exchange (www.bseindia.com) and also on the Company's website (www.hrb.co.in).

By order of the Board
Date: 13.02.2020
Place: Jaipur
Krishan Kumar Parwal (Managing Director) DIN: 00228200

GANPATI PLASTFAB LIMITED
CIN: L25209RJ1984PLC003152
Registered Office: 334, Shekhawati Mansingh Block, Nemi Sagar Colony, Queens Road, Jaipur-302016, Rajasthan
Administrative Office: UL-7, Amber Tower, Sansar Chandra Road, Jaipur-302001, Phone -0141-4001716, 2321716, Contact No. 0141-2361984
Email ID: mail@gpl.co.in Website: www.gpl.co.in

FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED 31ST DECEMBER 2019
(Rs. in Lacs)

Particulars	Quarter Ended		Nine Months Ended		Year Ended
	31-Dec-19	30-Sep-19	31-Dec-18	31-Dec-19	
	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)
Total Income from Operations	2307.16	2064.87	2452.24	6693.93	7308.24
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(45.50)	0.80	48.62	(43.72)	105.08
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(45.50)	0.80	48.62	(43.72)	104.02
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(44.83)	0.07	18.72	(43.34)	67.05
Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	(44.83)	0.07	18.72	(43.34)	67.05
Equity Share Capital	266.06	266.06	266.06	266.06	266.06
Earnings Per Share (Basic & Diluted) (of Rs. 10/- each)	(1.680)	0.003	0.703	(1.630)	2.520

Note: The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results is available on the Stock Exchange (www.bseindia.com) and the company (www.gpl.co.in).

For and on behalf of the Board
Date: 13 February, 2020
Place: Jaipur
Ashok Kumar Pabwal
Managing Director
DIN- 00183513

ALPINE HOUSING DEVELOPMENT CORPORATION LIMITED
CIN: L85110KA1992PLC013174
Regd. Office: 302, Alpine Arch, No. 10, Langford Road, Bangalore 560 027, Karnataka, INDIA
WWW.alpinehousing.com, e-mail: contact@alpinehousing.com Fax: 91-80-22128357, Tel: 91-80-40473500

Extract of the Standalone Financial Results for the quarter and nine months ended December 31, 2019
(Rs in lakhs except EPS)

SI No	Particulars	Quarter ended		Nine Months Ended		Year ended
		31.12.2019	30.09.2019	31.12.2018	31.12.2019	
		Un audited	Un audited	Un audited	Un audited	Un audited
1	Total Income from Operation(Net)	1137.89	1138.52	865.32	3656.85	2392.27
2	Net profit for the period(before Exceptional and Extraordinary items and tax)	85.62	148.81	67.89	345.73	333.47
3	Net profit for the period before Tax (after exceptional and extraordinary items)	81.86	147.01	64.82	340.16	330.39
4	Net profit for the period after tax (after Exceptional and extraordinary items)	63.98	118.92	57.15	274.13	260.41
5	Total comprehensive income for the period (comprising profit for the period(after tax) and other comprehensive income (after tax))	63.98	118.92	57.15	274.13	260.41
6	Equity Share Capital	1732.1898	1732.1898	1732.1898	1732.1898	1732.1898
7	Earnings per share(Rs. 10/- each)	0.37	0.69	0.33	1.58	1.50
	a) Basic	0.37	0.69	0.33	1.58	1.50
	b) Diluted	0.37	0.69	0.33	1.58	1.50

Note: The above is an extract of the detailed format of Unaudited Financial results for the quarter and nine months filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Unaudited Financial Results for the quarter and nine months ended December 31, 2019 are available on the Company's website www.alpinehousing.com and the Stock Exchange website www.bseindia.com.

2. The results have been prepared in accordance with IND AS prescribed under section 133 of the Companies Act 2013
For and on behalf of the Board of Directors
Alpine Housing Development Corporation Limited
Sd/-
Chairman and Managing Director
DIN 01964782

Place : Bangalore
Date : February 13, 2020

LYKA LABS LIMITED
Regd. Office: 4801/B & 4802/A, GIDC Indl. Estate, Ankleshwar - 393 002.
Admin Office: Spencer Building, Ground Floor, 30 Forjett Street, Grant Road (West), Mumbai - 400 036
CIN:L24230GJ1976PLC008738 Website: www.lykalabs.com

UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED 31ST DECEMBER, 2019 (Rs. in Lakhs)

Sr. No.	Particulars	STANDALONE			CONSOLIDATED		
		Quarter ended 31st December 2019	Nine Months ended 31st December 2019	Year ended 31st December 2019	Quarter ended 31st December 2019	Nine Months ended 31st December 2019	Year ended 31st December 2019
		Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited
1	Total Income from Operations (including exceptional items)	1,077.47	2,689.03	968.94	1,928.35	4,968.53	1,845.29
2	Net (Loss)/Profit for the period (before tax Exceptional and/or extraordinary items)	(1,386.39)	(1,734.68)	(119.32)	(1,427.04)	(2,251.94)	135.28
3	Net (Loss)/Profit for the period before tax (after exceptional and/or extraordinary items)	(4,034.59)	(4,382.88)	(119.32)	(4,075.24)	(4,900.14)	(211.47)
4	Net (Loss)/Profit for the period after tax (after exceptional and/or extraordinary items)	(4,045.96)	(4,407.37)	(129.47)	(4,119.56)	(4,756.40)	(301.85)
5	Paid-Up Equity Share Capital (Face Value Rs.10/-each)	2,869.00	2,869.00	2,814.00	2,869.00	2,869.00	2,814.00
6	Earning Per Share (EPS)						
	a) Basic (Rs.)	(14.24)	(15.53)	(0.57)	(14.50)	(16.76)	(0.67)
	b) Diluted (Rs.)	(14.24)	(15.53)	(0.57)	(14.50)	(16.76)	(0.67)

The Standalone & Consolidated Unaudited Financial results of the Company for the Third Quarter and Nine month ended December 31st, 2019 have been reviewed by Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors in its meeting held on February 12th, 2020. The Statutory Auditors of the Company have reviewed above results for Third Quarter and Nine month ended December 31st, 2019.

Note:-The above is an extract of the detailed format of Third Quarter and Nine month ended Financial Results for December 31st, 2019 filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulation, 2015. The full format of the quarterly & nine monthly financial results are available on the Stock Exchanges Websites www.bseindia.com & www.nseindia.com and on company's website www.lykalabs.com.

For & on behalf of the Board of Directors
Kunal.N.Gandhi (DIN No: 01516156)
Sd/-
(Managing Director)

Place : Ankleshwar
Date : 12th February, 2020

RAJIV BAID MANAGING DIRECTOR
DIN-00212265

POLYCON International Ltd.
Regd. Office: C-98, Jagan Path, Chomu House, C-Scheme, Jaipur (Rajasthan)-302001
CIN: L28992RJ1991PLC006265 • Email: info@polyconitd.com • Website: www.polyconitd.com

EXTRACT OF STANDALONE UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED 31ST DECEMBER, 2019
(Amount Rs. in Lakhs)

Sl. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended		Nine Months Ended	
		31.12.2019	30.09.2019	31.12.2018	31.12.2019
		(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)
1	Total Income from operations (Net)	720.01	733.55	965.77	2234.79
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (Before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	-13.62	-110.65	10.31	-123.74
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before Tax (After Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	-13.62	-286.46	10.31	-299.55
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period After Tax (After Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	-12.57	-285.95	8.07	-298.43
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (After Tax) and other comprehensive income (after tax))	-12.57	-285.95	8.07	-298.43
6	Equity share capital (Face value of Rs. 10/- each)	543.55	543.55	543.55	543.55
7	Earning per share (Face Value Rs. 10/- each)				
	1. Basic	-0.26	-5.85	0.17	-6.10
	2. Diluted	-0.26	-5.85	0.17	-6.10

Note: The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly and Nine Months Unaudited financial results filed with the stock exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly and year to date financial results are available on the stock exchange website www.bseindia.com and on company's website www.polyconitd.com.

Sd/
RAJIV BAID
MANAGING DIRECTOR
DIN-00212265

Place : Jaipur
Date : 13th February, 2020

ASHOK KUMAR PABWAL
Managing Director
DIN- 00183513

ALPINE HOUSING DEVELOPMENT CORPORATION LIMITED
CIN: L85110KA1992PLC013174
Regd. Office: 302, Alpine Arch, No. 10, Langford Road, Bangalore 560 027, Karnataka, INDIA
WWW.alpinehousing.com, e-mail: contact@alpinehousing.com Fax: 91-80-22128357, Tel: 91-80-40473500

Extract of the Standalone Financial Results for the quarter and nine months ended December 31, 2019
(Rs in lakhs except EPS)

SI No	Particulars	Quarter ended		Nine Months Ended		Year ended
		31.12.2019	30.09.2019	31.12.2018	31.12.2019	
		Un audited	Un audited	Un audited	Un audited	Un audited
1	Total Income from Operation(Net)	1137.89	1138.52	865.32	3656.85	2392.27
2	Net profit for the period(before Exceptional and Extraordinary items and tax)	85.62	148.81	67.89	345.73	333.47
3	Net profit for the period before Tax (after exceptional and extraordinary items)	81.86	147.01	64.82	340.16	330.39
4	Net profit for the period after tax (after Exceptional and extraordinary items)	63.98	118.92	57.15	274.13	260.41
5	Total comprehensive income for the period (comprising profit for the period(after tax) and other comprehensive income (after tax))	63.98	118.92	57.15	274.13	260.41
6	Equity Share Capital	1732.1898	1732.1898	1732.1898	1732.1898	1732.1898
7	Earnings per share(Rs. 10/- each)	0.37	0.69	0.33	1.58	1.50
	a) Basic	0.37	0.69	0.33	1.58	1.50
	b) Diluted	0.37	0.69	0.33	1.58	1.50

Note: The above is an extract of the detailed format of Unaudited Financial results for the quarter and nine months filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Unaudited Financial Results for the quarter and nine months ended December 31, 2019 are available on the Company's website www.alpinehousing.com and the Stock Exchange website www.bseindia.com.

2. The results have been prepared in accordance with IND AS prescribed under section 133 of the Companies Act 2013
For and on behalf of the Board of Directors
Alpine Housing Development Corporation Limited
Sd/-
Chairman and Managing Director
DIN 01964782

Place : Bangalore
Date : February 13, 2020

RAJESH KHUTETA (MANAGING DIRECTOR)
DIN: 00167672

CONTINENTAL SECURITIES LIMITED
REGD OFFICE: FLAT NO. 301 METRO PLAZA, PARIVAHAN MARG, JAIPUR, RAJASTHAN- 302001
CIN: L67120RJ1990PLC005371, Email: continentalsecuritieslimited@gmail.com
Website: www.continentalsecuritiesltd.com, Contact No.: 0141-2943037, 01414077226

Statement of Un-Audited Financial Results for the Quarter Ended on 31st December, 2019 (Rs. in Lakhs)

Particulars	3 months Ended	Preceding 3 Months ended	Corresponding 3 months ended in previous year	Previous Year Ended
	31.12.2019	30.09.2019	31.12.2018	31.03.2019
	Un-Audited	Un-Audited	Un-Audited	Audited
Total income from operations (net)	12.76	13.30	10.30	41.26
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	7.02	7.05	3.56	8.84
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	7.02	7.05	3.56	8.84
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	5.62	5.29	2.67	6.45
Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	5.62	5.29	2.67	6.45
Equity Share Capital	325.06	325.06	325.06	325.06
Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in the Balance Sheet of previous year)				45.91
Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each)				
Basic:	0.17	0.16	0.082	0.20
Diluted:				

Note: The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly and annual Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Financial Results for the quarter ended on 31st December, 2019 are available on the Stock Exchange websites (www.bseindia.com) and website of company(www.continentalsecuritiesltd.com)

For CONTINENTAL SECURITIES LIMITED
Sd/-
Rajesh Khuteta (Managing Director)
DIN: 00167672

Place: Jaipur
Date: 13.02.2020

FIEM Light Up The World

EXTRACT OF CONSOLIDATED UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED 31.12.2019 (₹ in Lakhs)

Sl. No.	PARTICULARS	QUARTER ENDED			NINE MONTHS ENDED		YEAR ENDED
		31.12.19	30.09.19	31.12.18	31.12.19	31.12.18	
		(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)
1	Total Revenue from operations (net)	32491.50	37191.54	33432.40	105719.41	109082.40	144902.26
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax and Exceptional items)	2037.40	2365.81	1961.21	6578.97	6098.61	8700.01
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional items)	2037.40	2365.81	1961.21	6578.97	6098.61	8700.01
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional items)	2447.02	1431.80	1287.38	5222.51	4019.26	5564.92
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	2455.19	1426.46	1275.57	5196.48	3971.67	5480.24
6	Equity Share Capital	1315.98	1315.98	1315.98	1315.98	1315.98	1315.98
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in the Balance Sheet of previous year)	-	-	-	-	-	46399.00
8	Earnings Per Share (of ₹ 10/- each)						
	1. Basic:	18.59	10.88	9.78	39.69	30.54	42.29
	2. Diluted:	18.59	10.88	9.78	39.69	30.54	42.29

Note: Key Information on Standalone Financial Results are as under :-

Sl. No.	PARTICULARS	QUARTER ENDED			NINE MONTHS ENDED		YEAR ENDED
		31.12.19	30.09.19	31.12.18	31.12.19	31.12.18	
		(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)
1	Total Revenue from operations (net)	32441.65	37100.17	33304.84	105532.96	108790.25	144399.80
2	Profit / (Loss) before tax	2144.86	2356.66	1893.34	6644.93	6025.50	8511.13
3	Net Profit / (Loss) after tax	2597.54	1562.05	1264.02	5594.94	4002.03	5548.75

The above is an extract of the detailed format of Financial Results of the Quarter and Nine months ended December 31, 2019 filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of Unaudited Financial Results of the Quarter and Nine months ended December 31, 2019 are available on the website of the Company (www.fiemindustries.com) and website of the Stock Exchanges viz. BSE Limited (www.bseindia.com) and National Stock Exchange of India Limited (www.nseindia.com).

By Order of the Board
For Fiem Industries Limited
Sd/-
J.K. Jain
Chairman & Managing Director
DIN- 00013356

Place : Rai, Sonapat (HR.)
Date : February 13, 2020

FIEM Light Up The World

EXTRACT OF CONSOLIDATED UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED 31.12.2019 (₹ in Lakhs)

Sl. No.	PARTICULARS	QUARTER ENDED			NINE MONTHS ENDED		YEAR ENDED
		31.12.19	30.09.19	31.12.18	31.12.19	31.12.18	
		(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)
1	Total Revenue from operations (net)	32441.65	37100.17	33304.84	105532.96	108790.25	144399.80
2	Profit / (Loss) before tax	2144.86	2356.66	1893.34	6644.93	6025.50	8511.13
3	Net Profit / (Loss) after tax	2597.54	1562.05	1264.02	5594.94	4002.03	5548.75

The above is an extract of the detailed format of Financial Results of the Quarter and Nine months ended December 31, 2019 filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of Unaudited Financial Results of the Quarter and Nine months ended December 31, 2019 are available on the website of the Company (www.fiemindustries.com) and website of the Stock Exchanges viz. BSE Limited (www.bseindia.com) and National Stock Exchange of India Limited (www.nseindia.com).

By Order of the Board
For Fiem Industries Limited
Sd/-
J.K. Jain
Chairman & Managing Director
DIN- 00013356

Place : Rai, Sonapat (HR.)
Date : February 13, 2020

FIEM Light Up The World

